
Emergent Artist Bursary 

2023

Application Form

Easy Read

This is an Easy Read version of our 

Emergent Artist Bursary 2023 

Application Form

Please write your responses in the 
empty boxes



Filling out this form

You can use the form below to complete 

your application. If you prefer, you can send 

us a video or audio (sound) recording of 

your answers.
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Most questions have a word limit of 260 

words. This is the same as a 2 minute time 

limit if you are recording sound clips or 

filming.

We are happy to accept written responses 

as bullet points.

If you need any help completing the form, 

please get in touch with us at: 

info@drakemusic.org. We can discuss 

other formats too.

mailto:info@drakemusic.org


About you

First name:
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Last name:

Preferred pronouns (for example 

he/him/his, she/her/hers or 

they/them/theirs):

Postal address:



About you

Contact email address:
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Would you like us to copy a personal 

assistant or supporter into the emails? If 

yes, please provide their email here:



About you

Do you identify as Disabled? Please 

write yes or no in the box:
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This role is only open to people who identify 

as Disabled. 

We use the term ‘Disabled’ as a way 

to describe anyone who faces disabling 

barriers.

For example people who may face 

disabling barriers include:



• People with physical impairments

• d/Deaf people

• Neurodivergent people

• People who face disabling barriers due 

to mental health conditions
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About you



Access requirements

Do you have any access requirements 

you would like us to be aware of? For 

example, relating to:
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• How we communicate with you during 

the application process

• Attending group mentoring sessions 

via Zoom

A group mentoring session is a training or 

coaching session with the other bursary 

winners and Daisy Higman.



Access requirements

If you prefer not to tell us about your access 

requirements now, that is ok.
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We will also ask all selected applicants 

about their access requirements when they 

are awarded the bursary.

Please write any access requirements you 

want to make us aware of on the next page.

• Performing live online or in person



Your access requirements
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Your experience as a musician

Tell us in the following box on the next page 

about the music you make and your career 

so far.
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Some things you can include are examples 

of your work, your musical interests and 

projects and groups you've been a part of.

Please write a maximum of 260 words on 

the next page.

If you are answering with a video 

or audio recording, it can be up to 

2 minutes long.

You could also include training courses, 

performances and any links to your work.



Your experience as a musician
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Your goals for the future

Tell us in the following box on the next page 

about your goals for the future.
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Some things you can include are what you 

want from your career and what barriers 

you are currently facing.

Please write a maximum of 260 words on 

the next page.

If you are answering with a video 

or audio recording, it can be up to 

2 minutes long.



Your goals for the future
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How this opportunity will benefit 
you

Tell us in the following box on the next page 

about how support from Drake Music will 

help you to further your career.
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Tell us about how mentoring sessions and 

sessions where you can share your ideas 

will support your career. We'd like to hear 

how the opportunity to perform at an event 

will help too.

Please write a maximum of 260 words on 

the next page.

If you are answering with a video 

or audio recording, it can be up to 

2 minutes long.



How this opportunity will benefit 
you
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How the bursary would benefit 
you

Tell us on the next page about how you 

might spend the £1,000 bursary. Include 

how this would support your creative ideas 

and future goals.
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We do not need a detailed budget, just a 

rough idea of what you would like to spend 

the money on.

Please write a maximum of 260 words on 

the next page.

If you are answering with a video 

or audio recording, it can be up to 

2 minutes long.



How this bursary will benefit you
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Data

Drake Music will manage the data you 

provide in your application in line with:

• Data Protection law 

• Drake Music Data Protection policies 

and processes

Declaration

‘I confirm that the information in this 

application is true and accurate to the 

best of my knowledge’.

Declaration
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Please write your name:

Date:


	Slide 1
	Slide 2
	Slide 3
	Slide 4
	Slide 5
	Slide 6
	Slide 7
	Slide 8
	Slide 9
	Slide 10
	Slide 11
	Slide 12
	Slide 13
	Slide 14
	Slide 15
	Slide 16
	Slide 17
	Slide 18

